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Дистанция 34 Женщины, 50m Вольный стиль Женщины
07.10.2023 - 12:58 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. КРАВЦОВА Алина 2005 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 26.85 I 622
ДЕНИСЕНКО Анастасия 2005 кмс Таганрог СКА 26.85 I 622

3. ЛАЗАРЕВА Анастасия 2007 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 27.27 I 594
4. СИМОНИХИНА Татьяна 2007 кмс Волгодонск СШОР 2 27.43 I 584
5. ГОЛЕВА Ксения 2005 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 27.78 I 562
6. СЕМЕНЮК Дарья 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 28.01 I 548
7. ГЛАДЫШЕВА Александра 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 28.22 II 536
8. ЧЕРНЕНКО Алина 2007 кмс Аксайский район СШОР 22 28.56 II 517
9. РАДЮК Дарья 2003 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 28.59 II 515

10. ГЛАДКОВА Виктория 2009 ll Аксайский район ДС АКСАЙ 28.62 II 514
11. ЗУБАХИНА Алёна 2009 II Ростов-на-Дону СКА 28.66 II 512
12. ФИЛИПЕЦ Лилия 1982 мс Октябрьский район 29.22 II 483
13. ТРОИЦКАЯ Мария 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 29.64 II 462
14. НИКИТЧЕНКО Олеся 2008 II Волгодонск СШОР 2 29.65 II 462
15. КУЛИШ Мария 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 29.81 II 455
16. ЖИЩЕНКО Валерия 2009 II Волгодонск СШОР 3 29.89 II 451
17. ТКАЧЕНКО Мария 2010 II Таганрог СШ 2 30.11 II 441
18. ЕРЕШКО Милана 2009 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 30.26 II 435
19. БУРЦЕВА Софья 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 10 30.29 II 433
20. СЕЙДАЛИЕВА София 2008 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 30.33 II 432
21. БОРИСЕНКО Полина 2010 I Шахты СШ № 5 30.76 III 414
22. ЗАРУБА Влада 2010 II Таганрог СШОР 13 32.09 III 364
23. УСАЧЕВА Яна 2008 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 33.09 332
24. СИВАШОВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 33.12 331
25. ЮРЧУК Дарья 2007 II Азов СШОР 9 33.38 324
26. ТКАЧЕВА Елизавета 2010 III Шахты СШ № 5 33.50 320
27. СУХОРУКОВА Валерия 2010 III Мясниковский район СШ 33.99 307

DNS СЫРОМЯТНИКОВА Арина 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СКА

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. ЛАЗАРЕВА Анастасия 2007 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 27.27 I 594
2. СИМОНИХИНА Татьяна 2007 кмс Волгодонск СШОР 2 27.43 I 584
3. ГЛАДЫШЕВА Александра 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 28.22 II 536
4. ЧЕРНЕНКО Алина 2007 кмс Аксайский район СШОР 22 28.56 II 517
5. НИКИТЧЕНКО Олеся 2008 II Волгодонск СШОР 2 29.65 II 462
6. КУЛИШ Мария 2006 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 29.81 II 455
7. СЕЙДАЛИЕВА София 2008 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 30.33 II 432
8. УСАЧЕВА Яна 2008 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 33.09 332
9. ЮРЧУК Дарья 2007 II Азов СШОР 9 33.38 324

DNS СЫРОМЯТНИКОВА Арина 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СКА

Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. СЕМЕНЮК Дарья 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 28.01 I 548
2. ГЛАДКОВА Виктория 2009 ll Аксайский район ДС АКСАЙ 28.62 II 514
3. ЗУБАХИНА Алёна 2009 II Ростов-на-Дону СКА 28.66 II 512
4. ТРОИЦКАЯ Мария 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 29.64 II 462
5. ЖИЩЕНКО Валерия 2009 II Волгодонск СШОР 3 29.89 II 451
6. ТКАЧЕНКО Мария 2010 II Таганрог СШ 2 30.11 II 441
7. ЕРЕШКО Милана 2009 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 30.26 II 435
8. БУРЦЕВА Софья 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 10 30.29 II 433
9. БОРИСЕНКО Полина 2010 I Шахты СШ № 5 30.76 III 414

10. ЗАРУБА Влада 2010 II Таганрог СШОР 13 32.09 III 364
11. СИВАШОВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 33.12 331
12. ТКАЧЕВА Елизавета 2010 III Шахты СШ № 5 33.50 320
13. СУХОРУКОВА Валерия 2010 III Мясниковский район СШ 33.99 307
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Дистанция 34, Женщины, 50m Вольный стиль

EXH КАСЬЯНЕНКО Александра 2009 I Донецкая Народная Республика 29.69 II 460
EXH ГРИГОРЮК Дарья 2007 II Донецкая Народная Республика 29.71 II 459
EXH ПАРАЩЕВИНА Таисия 2008 II Донецкая Народная Республика 30.27 II 434


